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OPPONENTS DATE VENUE SCORES

- - 1A1 1A2 1A3 1AS - - 2A1 2A2 2A3 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 68 13 55 1 1 0 0 68 13 55 8

- 1A1 - 1A2 1A3 1AS - - 2A1 2A2 2A3 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 84 14 70 2 2 0 0 152 27 125 16

- 1A1 2A1 1A2 1A3 1AS - - 2A2 2A3 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 37 30 7 3 3 0 0 189 57 132 24

1A2 2A2 - 1AS 1A3 1A1 - - 2A1 2A3 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 0 0 26 38 -12 4 3 1 0 215 95 120 24

1A2 2A1 - 1AS 1A3 1A1 - 2A2 - 2A3 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 0 0 28 46 -18 5 3 2 0 243 141 102 24

- - 1A1 1AS 2A3 1A3 - 1A2 2A1 2A2 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 2 2 30 40 -10 6 3 3 0 273 181 92 26

- 2A1 1A1 1A3 2A3 1AS - - 1A2 2A2 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 2 2 34 43 -9 7 3 4 0 307 224 83 28

- 1A1 - 1A3 2AS 1AS 1A2 - 2A1 2A2 - 2A3
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 40 24 16 8 4 4 0 347 248 99 36

2A2 1A2 1A1 1AS 2AS - 2A1 - 1AS 2A3 - -
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 2 2 36 48 -12 9 4 5 0 383 296 87 38

- - 1A2 1A3 2AS 1AS - - 1A1 2A2 2A1 2A3
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 65 16 49 10 5 5 0 448 312 136 46

- 2A1 - 1A3 2AS 1AS - 1A2 1A1 2A2 - 2A3
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 4 8 61 19.75 41 11 6 5 0 509 331.75 177 54

- - 1A2 1A3 2AS 1AS - 2A1 1A1 2A2 - 2A3
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 2 2 26 32 -6 12 6 6 0 535 363.75 171 56

- 1A2 - 1A3 2AS 1AS - 1A1 2A1 2A2 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 0 0 21 34 -13 13 6 7 0 556 397.75 158 56

1A2 1A1 - 1AS 2AS 1A3 - - 1A1 1A2 - 2AS
TEAM/POINTS
OVERALL/POINTS 3 7 39 28 11 14 7 7 0 595 425.75 169 63

CMBL WEBSITE: https://sites.google.com/view/cmbl-ns2021/league-2023/league-tables-current-2023
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CMBL LEAGUE TABLE
AWAY RESULTS

PLAYED
WON
LOST
DRAWN
TEAM POINTS
OVERALL POINTS
SHOTS FOR
SHOTS AGAINST
SHOTS DIFFERENCE
LEAGUE POINTS

198.25 -29
41 22

41 22
375 220

176.75 249

2 5
0 0

21 14

OVERALL
HOME RESULTS

7 7
5 2

CMBL A TEAM

LEAGUEMATCHTEAM 2A

FALCON C 16TH MAY H

PLAYER NAME

TEAM 1A

28-9/2
68-13/8

'40-4/2

'53-1/2
84-14/8

18-16/2
37-30/8

11-22/0
26-38/0

'31-13/2

'19-14/2

'15-16/0

BOREHAM 23RD MAY H

MALDON B 6TH JUNE A

WRITTLE A 30TH MAY A

MALDON A 13TH JUNE H

FALCON A 20TH JUNE H

11-25/0

7-28/0

28-46/0

30-40/2

'17-21/0

'23-12/2

INGATESTONE B 27TH JUNE A

BOREHAM 11TH JULY A

FALCON C 3RD AUG A

INGATESTONE B 15TH AUG H

19-16/2

WRITTLE A 18TH JULY H

MALDON B 25TH JULY H

FALCON A 8TH AUG A

MALDON A 1ST AUG A

39-28/7
20-20/1 19-8/2

34-43/2

40-24/8

36-48/2

65-16/8

61-19.75/8

26-32/2

21-34/0

26-14/2

21-8/2

13-31/0

33-10/2

33-9.75/2

9-20/0

12-14/0

'8-29/0

'23-17/2

32-6/2

28-10/2

17-12/2

9-20/0

Week Ending 20/08/2023


